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School Closed / Holidays

Parent Teacher Conferences

End of Grading Period

Teacher In-Service Day

First and Last Day for Students

- First and Last Day for Staff

14
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12
12
13
20

21
21

August 2023
Teacher Work Day
1st Day for Students

September 2023
Teacher Professional Development
No School - Labor Day
Parent-Teacher Conference (MS/HS)

October 2023
2-hour Early Release
Parent-Teacher Conference (Elem)
End of First Grading Period
No School

November 2023
Teacher Professional Development
No School - Veteran's Day
No School - Thanksgiving Day
No School - Thanksgiving Break
No School - Thanksgiving Break

December 2023
2-hour Early Release
End of Second Grading Period
Christmas Break Begins

January 2024
School Resumes
No School - Martin Luther King

February 2024
2-hour Early Release
Parent-Teacher Conference (All)
Teacher Professional Development™*
No School - President's Day

March 2024
End of Third Grading Period
Teacher Professional Development™*
2-hour Early Release
No School - Spring Break**
No School - Spring Break**
No School - Spring Break
No School - Spring Break
No School - Spring Break

April 2024

May 2024
Last Day for Students
2-hour Early Release
Last Day for Staff

(2-hour Early Release)

**Calamity Day Make-Up Options
Feb. 16, Mar. 8, Mar. 25, Mar. 26

As long as Northern Local is above the
minimum hours required, students will not be

in session beyond May
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GRADING PERIODS
9 Weeks Dates # of Days

1st

8/15-10/13

43

2nd

10/16-12/20

43

Semester Break

3rd

1/3-3/8

46

4th

3/11-5/21

47







